
PLACE HR: M:S: BIB# LAST FIRST CITY ST. SEX AGE AWARD
1 1: 12:52 1070 RYAN KENNEDY LEBANON PA M 32 1st MALE
2 1: 17:43 1096 MARCUS MARTIN LEBANON PA M 30 1st M 30-39
3 1: 19:52 1079 ZACH LANDIS LANCASTER PA M 37
4 1: 20:16 1272 BEN ZOOK M 43 1st M 40-49
5 1: 20:42 197 SCOTT LESH BOILING SPRINGS PA M 41
6 1: 21:54 1100 JOHN MATHERLY CARLISLE PA M 38
7 1: 22:00 1053 LUKE HAINS LANCASTER PA M 25 1st M 20-29
8 1: 24:24 1168 HENRY WENGERT MY GRETNA PA M 16 1st M 0-19
9 1: 24:34 1013 DANNY CHACON MOUNT GRETNA PA M 45

10 1: 25:38 1080 DAVID LANTZ LEOLA PA M 36
11 1: 25:40 1069 ZAK KELLY WILLOW STREET PA M 34
12 1: 26:25 1154 BRAD SWEIGART AKRON PA M 36
13 1: 26:41 1131 MATTHEW RUTHERFORD EPHRATA PA M 35
14 1: 27:11 1071 MATTHEW KLEIN LEBANON PA M 28
15 1: 28:48 1042 LUKE FOX LANCASTER PA M 34
16 1: 29:18 1117 DIMITRI PAPADIMITRIOU LANCASTER PA M 48
17 1: 29:24 1132 NOAH SANDERS LEBANON PA M 29
18 1: 29:25 1003 JORDAN BARNER LANCASTER PA M 33
19 1: 30:41 1273 GREG MUNNION LEBANON PA M 27
20 1: 31:02 1005 KATIE BICKSLER BOILING SPRINGS PA F 44 1st FEMALE
21 1: 32:18 1138 RANDY SHEMANSKI DUNMORE PA M 48
22 1: 32:25 1159 MATT ULEPIC LANCASTER PA M 51 1st M 50-59
23 1: 32:52 1161 DAIN VALLIE ANNVILLE PA M 25
24 1: 33:45 192 YOGENDRA PAUL PANDI CARLISLE PA M 38
25 1: 24:18 1057 CORINNA HARNLY MANHEIM PA F 33 1st F 30-39
26 1: 24:58 1060 PHIL HESS LEBANON PA M 33
27 1: 24:59 1144 WADE SNAVELY COLUMBIA PA M 15
28 1: 35:32 1019 JONAH CONVILLE LEBANON PA M 15
29 1: 35:35 1091 REBECCA MALLINSON MIDDLETOWN PA F 39
30 1: 37:07 1082 GENO LEONE HUMMELSTOWN PA M 30
31 1: 37:45 1277 SHIRAH GRAYBILL STEVENS PA F 35
32 1: 37:53 1143 ERIC SNAVELY COLUMBIA PA M 45
33 1: 39:20 1040 JOSH FORMANEK LEBANON PA M 36
34 1: 39:37 1128 ABDIEL RODRIGUEZ LEBANON PA M 38
35 1: 39:51 1090 JASON LYONS CAMP HILL PA M 44
36 1: 40:04 189 JERRY BURKHOLDER MYERSTOWN PA M 37
37 1: 40:27 1099 DOUG MASSER LANCASTER PA M 36
38 1: 40:37 1115 JOSH NEY LANCASTER PA M 33
39 1: 40:38 1152 MONROE STOLTZFUS MANHEIM PA M 15
40 1: 40:58 1061 ROBERT HIGH LEBANON PA M 46
41 1: 41:31 1006 DEREK BLAUCH LEBANON PA M 39
42 1: 42:00 1274 ERICH DEUTSCH LITITZ PA M 39
43 1: 42:07 1046 EILEEN GIBBONS BELLEFONTE PA F 39
44 1: 42:35 1018 MATTHEW COCKRUM LANCASTER PA M 26
45 1: 42:48 1034 MATTHEW EUTSEY QUARRYVILLE PA M 33
46 1: 42:57 1095 JIM MARTIN LITITZ PA M 54
47 1: 43:07 1031 ADAM DURHAM HALIFAX PA M 45
48 1: 44:05 1136 JOHN SHAFFER JERSEY SHORE PA M 54



49 1: 44:22 1047 GREGORY GOE MILLERSVILLE PA M 39
50 1: 44:29 1074 SEAN KNAUFF LEBANON PA M 45
51 1: 44:44 1126 JUSTIN RINDNER EAST PETERSBURG PA M 35
52 1: 44:55 1078 PATRICK LALLY JONESTOWN PA M 31
53 1: 45:22 1113 DYLAN MYERS YORK PA M 34
54 1: 45:35 1085 MARK LINGLE LEBANON PA M 47
55 1: 45:42 1008 DOUG BOWER MANHEIM PA M 51
56 1: 45:50 1033 JEFFREY ESPENSHADE LITITZ PA M 25
57 1: 46:06 193 ANGIE BRUBAKER F 23 1st F 20-29
58 1: 46:25 1041 CELSY FOSTER LANCASTER PA F 36
59 1: 47:03 1024 PAUL DAVEY LANCASTER PA M 44
60 1: 47:48 1139 KYLE SHENK CAMP HILL PA M 41
61 1: 47:52 1016 TIMOTHY CICCOCIOPPO HARRISBURG PA M 39
62 1: 48:26 1001 CRYSTAL BACON BRISTOL PA F 41 1st F 50-59
63 1: 48:43 1098 TRULAN MARTIN WOMELSDORF PA M 46
64 1: 49:06 1066 SAMUEL JOFFY LEBANON PA M 20
65 1: 49:16 199 SCOTT CLARK LANCASTER PA M 37
66 1: 49:18 1055 JUSTIN HARBIN MANHEIM PA M 40
67 1: 49:24 1170 NICHOLAS WNUK LEBANON PA M 27
68 1: 49:41 1166 JOE WEAVER LITITZ PA M 45
69 1: 50:16 190 DUSTIN BURKHOLDER M 11
70 1: 50:35 1081 GREG LASZAKOVITS ELIZABETHTOWN PA M 52
71 1: 50:41 1279 MIKE SKILLMAN LANCASTER PA M 52
72 1: 50:54 1116 SHANE OBER LITITZ PA M 46
73 1: 51:15 1101 JOHN MCCLUSKEY LEOLA PA M 36
74 1: 51:19 1094 CHARITY MARTIN RICHLAND PA F 39
75 1: 51:53 1160 CELIA VALLIE ANNVILLE PA F 27
76 1: 53:18 1276 JOSH BUCKWALTER EPHRATA PA M 44
77 1: 53:25 1058 BRENTON HENRY EXTON PA M 41
78 1: 53:37 1174 FREDERICK ZEISET ELIZABETHTOWN PA M 53
79 1: 53:40 1032 JESSE EISENBISE HERSHEY PA M 44
80 1: 53:49 1059 MIKE HERSHBERGER EPHRATA PA M 56
81 1: 53:53 1105 RYAN MCCREARY LANCASTER PA M 41
82 1: 54:35 1043 WILLA FREER LEBANON PA F 44
83 1: 54:51 196 BROOKE PICCARRETA READING PA F 27
84 1: 54:57 1275 MEGHAN COOK MOHRSVILLE PA F 24
85 1: 55:12 1173 ALEX YOST MOUNT JOY PA M 53
86 1: 56:00 1167 SYDNEY WEAVER LITITZ PA F 20
87 1: 56:22 1050 PAUL GRABOWSKI LEBANON PA M 41
88 1: 56:35 1039 CONNOR FOOSE LANCASTER PA M 30
89 1: 56:48 1112 RYE MORRIS ELIZABETHTOWN PA M 29
90 1: 57:15 1037 CRAIG FLEMING LOCK HAVEN PA M 53
91 1: 58:22 1092 DAVID MANN LEBANON PA M 61 1st M 60-69
92 1: 58:25 1111 LINDSEY MORRIS ELIZABETHTOWN PA M 66
93 1: 59:10 1020 CHRISTIAN COOK LEBANON PA M 26
94 2: 00:37 1063 JEFF HUTTLE LEBANON PA M 55
95 2: 00:54 1036 STEVEN FISHER GORDONVILLE PA M 33
96 2: 00:59 1147 SADIE SOLTZFUS MANHEIM PA F 42
97 2: 01:15 1029 BRADLEY DITZLER MT. GRETNA PA M 58



98 2: 01:29 1153 DAVID STRANGARITY LANCASTER PA M 52
99 2: 02:12 1045 ETHAN GIBBEL LITITZ PA M 46

100 2: 02:19 1097 RICK MARTIN WINFIELD PA M 69
101 2: 03:19 1119 LANCE PEIFER MANHEIM PA M 37
102 2: 03:30 1118 DANIEL PATTON MANHEIM PA M 37
103 2: 03:37 1048 AUSTIN GOOD MANHEIM PA M 32
104 2: 03:39 1065 TOMAZ IRSIC ALEXANDRIA VA M 39
105 2: 03:40 1163 WADE WAGNER MANHEIM PA M 20
106 2: 04:39 1027 DEREK DENLINGER LEBANON PA M 42
107 2: 05:33 1122 MEGHANN PIERDON BAINBRIDGE PA F 46
108 2: 07:15 1106 MARK MILTENBERGER WEST GROVE PA M 42
109 2: 07:45 1130 MARISSA ROTZ ALLENTOWN PA F 42
110 2: 08:02 1141 ANDREW SMITH LEBANON PA M 58
111 2: 08:22 1093 ANDRE MARTIN MILLERSVILLE PA M 51
112 2: 09:11 1088 KATE LOBLEY LEBANON PA F 38
113 2: 09:27 1028 TED DEWALT LANCASTER PA M 40
114 2: 09:41 1089 GAIL LONG MOUNT GRETNA PA F 55
115 2: 10:11 1017 SHANNON CLARK HUMMELSTOWN PA F 45
116 2: 10:29 186 MATT BUCHER PALMYRA PA M 48
117 2: 10:47 1062 DANIEL HOTZ YORK PA M 42
118 2: 11:20 1120 ROB PETERSON MANHEIM PA M 46
119 2: 12:58 1162 KYLE VAN WINKLE LEBANON PA M 38
120 2: 13:06 1135 SHEA SEYMOUR HERSHEY PA F 28
121 2: 13:52 1140 JILL SHOOK ELIZABETHTOWN PA F 38
122 2: 14:03 1133 BLADE SEDNER WILLOWSTREET PA M 28
123 2: 14:08 194 JOY WEAVER MANHEIM PA F 43
124 2: 14:14 1164 CASEY WAWRZYNIAK LEBANON PA F 26
125 2: 16:41 1129 JON ROSENBLATT HARRISBURG PA M 24
126 2: 16:42 1134 DANIELLE SEE MECHANICSBURG PA F 38
127 2: 16:44 1038 AVA FLINN ELVERSON PA F 36
128 2: 18:22 1171 SARAH WOOD DENVER PA F 53
129 2: 19:37 1157 LEO TURISSINI MIDDLEBURG PA M 73 1st M 70+
130 2: 19:39 1023 LISA DANIELS LANCASTER PA F 38
131 2: 20:15 1064 TERRY HYLAND ABINGDON MD M 49
132 2: 20:17 1004 JOSEPH BENNETT HAVRE DE GRACE MD M 44
133 2: 22:26 1102 STEPHEN MCCONAGHY PALMYRA PA M 55
134 2: 22:52 1151 ASHLEY STALNECKER LANCASTER PA F 26
135 2: 24:40 1075 KATHRYN KOETJE-SIMIN STATE COLLEGE PA F 54
136 2: 24:42 1049 KAREN GOOD EAST PETERSBURG PA F 38
137 2: 24:43 1172 LINDSAY YANNOTTA ETTERS PA F 39
138 2: 20:43 1087 CASSANDRA LIZZA LANCASTER PA F 45
139 2: 29:08 191 MARTIN MCMAHON MORRISVILLE PA M 64
140 2: 29:10 1011 CHARLOTTE BUGLIO YARDLEY PA F 60 1st F 60-69
141 2: 30:42 1021 ALICIA COPENHAFER GILBERTSVILLE PA F 40
142 2: 30:54 1044 CAROLYN GATES LANCASTER PA F 34
143 2: 31:05 1137 STEPHAN SHAUB LITITZ PA M 66
144 2: 34:31 1026 JOSHUA DEMCHER DANVILLE PA M 35
145 2: 36:25 1025 ERIN DEMCHER DANVILLE PA F 35
146 2: 37:46 1142 RHODA SMOKER ELVERSON PA F 39



147 2: 37:49 1278 REBECCA KOSEK PA F 44
148 2: 37:51 1108 AMBER MONAGHAN LITITZ PA F 43
149 2: 40:07 1002 CASSIDY BARAN RACINE WI M 41
150 2: 40:15 1012 DANIEL BURKHOLDER LEBANON PA M 37
151 2: 40:26 1014 VANESSA CHAMBERLAIN LANCASTER PA F 54
152 2: 40:27 1109 BARBARA MONGIOVI EPHRATA PA F 50
153 2: 41:13 1076 JANE KONE HOWARD PA F 72 1st F 70+
154 2: 41:13 1155 REGAN TAKAC STATE COLLEGE PA F 60
155 2: 41:22 1015 CHERYL CHAMBLISS ROEBLING NJ F 59
156 2: 44:46 1149 MOLLY STAAB HARRISBURG PA F 33
157 2: 46:08 1148 NEELY SPICER MOUNT GRETNA PA F 51
158 2: 46:17 1072 RICHARD KLEIN LITITZ PA M 73
159 2: 46:37 1084 TANG LI HERSHEY PA F 27
160 2: 46:46 1123 ALISON PORTANOVA STATE COLLEGE PA F 53
161 2: 46:59 198 JEFF FOOSE LEBANON PA M 62
162 2: 47:05 1010 KELCEY BUCKS PALMYRA PA F 44
163 2: 47:06 1150 KIM STABINGER LANCASTER PA F 54
164 2: 53:13 1104 GLENMARIE MCCRACKEN LANCASTER PA F 28
165 2: 53:14 1103 CODY MCCRACKEN LANCASTER PA M 30
166 2: 53:37 1145 AMY SNYDER WATSONTOWN PA F 47
167 2: 54:20 1073 STACY KLUESNER MILFORD NJ F 48
168 2: 56:46 1146 SAMUEL SNYDER BOONTON NJ M 62
169 3: 01:21 187 DALE HOLLERBACH NEWTOWN PA F 69
170 3: 01:22 188 GEORGE HOLLERBACH NEWTOWN PA M 70
171 3: 06:48 1022 KIM CROSSMAN BELLEFONTE PA F 61
172 3: 06:56 200 ANITA PRITCHETT HERSHEY PA F 50
173 3: 09:12 1121 CHRIS PICHLER WRIGHTSVILLE PA M 59
174 3: 20:30 1077 LINDA KRAMER SCHAEFFERSTOWN PA F 50
175 3: 22:03 1110 PATRICIA MOORE HOWARD PA F 58


